South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
February 09, 2026, 01:03:52 pm

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

H 3200 (Rat #0280) General Bill, By J.J. Snow
Similar (H 4653)
A Bill to repeal Section 50-17-670, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to registration numbers on licensed
shrimp trawlers; and to amend Section 50-17-105, relating to the prohibition on the display of dolphins and whales, so as to

delete the prohibition and provide circumstances under which it is lawful to display dolphins and whales.-amended title

01/20/93
01/20/93
02/03/93
02/04/93
02/09/93
02/09/93
02/09/93
03/18/93
03/23/93
03/23/93
03/24/93
03/24/93
03/30/93
04/07/93
06/02/93
06/03/93
06/03/93
06/14/93
01/12/94
01/18/94
01/24/94
01/27/94

House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

House

Introduced and read first time HJ-9

Referred to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-9
Committee report: Favorable Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-4
Read second time HJ-12

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-18

Introduced and read first time SJ-12

Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-12

Committee report: Favorable Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-8

Read second time SJ-17

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-17

Amended SJ-15

Read third time and returned to House with amendments SJ-15

Debate adjourned on Senate amendments until Tuesday, April 6, 1993 HJ-16

Recommitted to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-25
Recalled from Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-87
Senate amendment amended HJ-26

Returned to Senate with amendments HJ-44

Concurred in House amendment and enrolled SJ-217

Senate refuses to recall from Legislative Council SJ-13

Ratified R 280

Vetoed by Governor

Veto sustained Yeas-093 HJ-18

Page 1 of 1



