

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

H 3200 (Rat #0280) General Bill, By J.J. Snow

Similar (H 4653)

A Bill to repeal Section 50-17-670, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to registration numbers on licensed shrimp trawlers; and to amend Section 50-17-105, relating to the prohibition on the display of dolphins and whales, so as to delete the prohibition and provide circumstances under which it is lawful to display dolphins and whales.-amended title

01/20/93	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-9
01/20/93	House	Referred to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-9
02/03/93	House	Committee report: Favorable Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-4
02/04/93	House	Read second time HJ-12
02/09/93	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-18
02/09/93	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-12
02/09/93	Senate	Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-12
03/18/93	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-8
03/23/93	Senate	Read second time SJ-17
03/23/93	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-17
03/24/93	Senate	Amended SJ-15
03/24/93	Senate	Read third time and returned to House with amendments SJ-15
03/30/93	House	Debate adjourned on Senate amendments until Tuesday, April 6, 1993 HJ-16
04/07/93	House	Recommitted to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-25
06/02/93	House	Recalled from Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-87
06/03/93	House	Senate amendment amended HJ-26
06/03/93	House	Returned to Senate with amendments HJ-44
06/14/93	Senate	Concurred in House amendment and enrolled SJ-217
01/12/94	Senate	Senate refuses to recall from Legislative Council SJ-13
01/18/94		Ratified R 280
01/24/94		Vetoed by Governor
01/27/94	House	Veto sustained Yeas-093 HJ-18